FROM 1 st SEPTEMBER 2024 – PRICE LIST				
Session Please note 2 year and 3 year fee prices will change the term after a child reaches their birthday.		Under 2's	2 years	3-4 years
Full Week	Monday to Friday, 8.00am to 5.45pm			
	Full price Including 15 hours of funding Including 30 hours of funding	£300.00 £210.00 N/A	£280.00 £195.00 N/A	£265.00 £185.00 £102.50
Breakfast	8:00am - 8:45am	£6.00	£5.25	£5.00
	Breakfast provided			
Price per hour		£8.00	£7.00	£6.50
Morning Session	8:45am- 11:45am NO CHARGE IF FUNDED	£24.00	£21.00	£19.50
Lunch	11:45 am-12:15pm Packed lunch from home NO CHARGE IF FUNDED	£4.00	£3.50	£3.25
Afternoon Session	12:15pm- 3:15pm NO CHARGE IF FUNDED	£24.00	£21.00	£19.50
After School Session 1	3:15pm –5:45pm Hot snack provided	£16.00	£16.00	£16.00
	Your child must be collected by 5:45pm Late charge of £10 will apply after 3 late collections			2.5 hour top up for 32 hours (full week)
				£16.25